SLIM26Y
12,	18	and	26	Watt	SLIM	wallpacks	are	ultra	efficient	and	deliver	impressive	light	distribution
with	a	compact	low-profile	design	that's	super	easy	to	install	as	a	downlight	or	uplight.
Color:	Bronze 	 Weight:	4.5	lbs
Project: Type:
Prepared	By: Date:
Driver	Info
Type: Constant	Current

Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955 10/26/2015
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 5 of 8
POWER SUPPLIES – See Specification Sheets for more information.
If the Max Load of a power supply exceeds the fixture's Max Run, then you may install multiple runs per given power supply.
Wattage = Max power capacity of power supply.  May need to be de-rated if operating at max temperature.
Max Load = Fixture quantity a power supply can power.
Max Run = Maximum length of a single run.
Hard-Wire Power Supplies
Wet, Damp, or Dry Location
UL Listed (with Junction Box)
DL-FLEX-WET-RGB
Max Run : 20 ft
3.9 W/ft
Model Number Wattage Max Load (ft)
DL-PS-80/24-JB-OD 80 18
DL-PS-96/24-JB-OD 96 22
Plug & Play Power Supplies
Dry Location
UL Listed
DL-FLEX-WET-RGB
Max Run : 20 ft
3.9 W/ft
Model Number Wattage Max Load (ft)
DL-PS-WP24/24 24 5
DL-PS-24/24 24 5
DL-PS-48/24 48 11
DL-PS-60/24 60 13
DL-PS-100/24 90 20
DL-PS-100/24-CL2 * 96 22
* Class 2
Hard-Wire Power Supplies
Dry Location
UL Listed (with Junction Box)
DL-FLEX-WET-RGB
Max Run : 20 ft
3.9 W/ft
Model Number Wattage Max Load (ft)
DL-PS-20/24-JBA 20 4
DL-PS-60/24-JBA 60 13
DL-PS-96/24-JBA 96 22
Hard-Wire Power Supplies
Dry Location
UL Recognized (with Junction Box)
DL-FLEX-WET -RGB
Max Run : 20 ft
3.9 W/ft
Model Number Wattage Max Load (ft)
DL-PS-35/24-JB 35 8
DL-PS-60/24-JB 60 13
DL-PS-100/24-JB 96 22
INPUT/OUTPUT POWER CONNECTOR & END CAP
 Part Number Description   Part Number Description
DL-FLEX-OD-RGB-PC-HW